2 016  P R O D U C T  C ATA L O G
PERFORMANCE CABLETRAY™
1  |  888.4WB.TRAY
PERFORMANCE
CABLETRAY™
What exactly is performance cabletray? Look no further.
WBT was created to offer the best in cable management
products to the market today. WBT’s industry leaders

*WBT is the only manufacturer that provides a UL Classified 2x4 tray construction, WBT2x4 S
TRAY FINISHES
WBTray.com  |  4
*Fill is a theoretical calculation based on a .22” diameter cable and a 50% fill.
SHAPED PART
NUMBER
ROUND PART
NUMBER WIDTH WT.
per pc. FILL* LOAD
lbs/ft
SPLICE
quantity
WBT2X4 S WBT2X4 4” 7 lbs 108 45 2
WBT2X6 S WBT2X6 6” 9 lbs 163 50 4
WBT2X8 S WBT2X8 8” 10.5 lbs 218 52 4
WBT2X12 S WBT2X12 12” 12 lbs 326 58 4
WBT2X16 S WBT2X16 16” 15 lbs 439 70 4
WBT2X18 S WBT2X18 18” 23 lbs 495 70 4
WBT2X20 S WBT2X20 20” 25 lbs 550 73 5
WBT2X22 S WBT2X22 22” 27 lbs 600 73 5
WBT2X24 S WBT2X24 24” 31 lbs 660 75 5
WBT2X26 S WBT2X26 26” 33 lbs 671 73 6
WBT2X28 S WBT2X28 28” 35 lbs 723 73 6
WBT2X30 S WBT2X30 30” 38 lbs 826 70 6
WBT2X32 S WBT2X32 32” 39 lbs 881 70 6
WBT2X34 S WBT2X34 34” 41 lbs 894 7
WBT2X36 S WBT2X36 36” 42 lbs 947 7
WBT2X38 S WBT2X38 38” 44 lbs 1000 8
WBT2X40 S WBT2X40 40” 45 lbs 1052 8
2” DEEP TRAY
Finished tray length is 118 3/16”
CONSULT WBT
FOR FACTORY
SPECIFICATIONS
*Fill is a theoretical calculation based on a .22” diameter cable and a 50% fill.
SHAPED PART
NUMBER
ROUND PART
NUMBER WIDTH WT.
per pc. FILL* LOAD
lbs/ft
SPLICE
quantity
WBT4X4 S WBT4X4 4” 12 lbs 205 49 4
WBT4X6 S WBT4X6 6” 13 lbs 310 49 5
WBT4X8 S WBT4X8 8” 15 lbs 416 78 6
WBT4X12 S WBT4X12 12” 23 lbs 621 78 6
WBT4X16 S WBT4X16 16” 27 lbs 837 108 7
WBT4X18 S WBT4X18 18” 29 lbs 942 116 7
WBT4X20 S WBT4X20 20” 31 lbs 1047 116 7
WBT4X22 S WBT4X22 22” 33 lbs 1152 116 8
WBT4X24 S WBT4X24 24” 35 lbs 1257 116 8
WBT4X28 S WBT4X28 28” 39 lbs 1460 108 9
WBT4X30 S WBT4X30 30” 41 lbs 1578 10
WBT4X32 S WBT4X32 32” 42 lbs 1684 10
WBT4X34 S WBT4X34 34” 44 lbs 1789 11
WBT4X36 S WBT4X36 36” 45 lbs 1894 11
4” DEEP TRAY
Finished tray length is 118 3/16”
CONSULT WBT
FOR FACTORY

PW/BL/WH for Standard Powder
CUSTOM for Custom Powder (See WBT for suffix)
304L/316L Stainless
KEY: WBT depthXwidth crosswire finish
(example: WBT 4X18 S BL = 4” deep X 18” wide Shaped Black)
TRAY AVAILABLE IN 8, 10 & 12” DEPTH
SHAPED PART
NUMBER
ROUND PART
NUMBER WIDTH WT.
per pc. FILL* LOAD
lbs/ft
SPLICE
quantity
WBT6X8 S WBT6X8 8” 23 lbs 623 116 6
WBT6X12 S WBT6X12 12” 27 lbs 931 123 6
WBT6X16 S WBT6X16 16” 31 lbs 1255 123 7
WBT6X18 S WBT6X18 18” 33 lbs 1413 127 7
WBT6X20 S WBT6X20 20” 35 lbs 1571 127 7
WBT6X22 S WBT6X22 22” 37 lbs 1728 127 8
WBT6X24 S WBT6X24 24” 39 lbs 1886 150 8
6” DEEP TRAY
Finished tray length is 118 3/16”
*Fill is a theoretical calculation based on a .22” diameter cable and a 50% fill.
CUSTOM TRAY

    • NEW: PreForm now offers Reducer’s both for tray, but also other junctures. Need a Tee configuration for
       18” wide tray with a 12” tap… no issues.
    • PreForm sides are available in white or black finish.
    • NEW: WBT Transition. Allows for quick and engineered vertical transitions. Formed tray is bendable and
       field configurable. Splices to standard WBT tray.
JUNCTURE DEPTH WIDTH MATERIAL
R45 - 45° Radius
R90 - 90° Radius
T - Tee
I - Intersection
2”–6” 4”–30”
Steel Bottom with
Flame Retardent
Polymer Sides
KEY: WBT-juncture-depth X width finish
(example: WBT-R90-4X18 PG = Radius 4” deep X 18” wide Pre-Galvanized finish)
CONFIGURATION TRAY TRADITIONAL CONFIGURATION WBT PreForm TIME SAVINGS (%)
RADIUS 2x8 7 minutes 1 minute 85%
RADIUS 4x12 20 minutes 2 minutes 90%
TEE (CORNER SPLICE) 4x12 8 minutes 45 seconds 2 minutes 30 seconds 70%

• UL 94V-0 Flame Class Rating.
• RoHS compliant.
• Non-hydroscopic (moisture absorption <0.1%).
• Temperature range to 115°C/239°F.
• Easily field configurable.
• Can be prescored at the factory for specific applications.
• Available in black, , red, blue, yellow, green or any custom color*.
WBTFORM
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.
per pc.
QUANTITY
per box
WBTFORM04 Polymer bottom insert for 4” wide tray 10’ long. 0.5 lb 1 each
WBTFORM06 Polymer bottom insert for 6” wide tray 10’ long. 0.65 lb 1 each
WBTFORM08 Polymer bottom insert for 8” wide tray 10’ long. 0.75 lb 1 each
WBTFORM12 Polymer bottom insert for 12” wide tray 10’ long. 1 lb 1 each
WBTFORM16 Polymer bottom insert for 16” wide tray 10’ long. 1.25 lbs 1 each
WBTFORM18 Polymer bottom insert for 18” wide tray 10’ long. 1.5 lbs 1 each
WBTFORM20 Polymer bottom insert for 20” wide tray 10’ long. 1.75 lbs 1 each
WBTFORM24 Polymer bottom insert for 24” wide tray 10’ long. 2.25 lbs 1 each
*WBTFORM parts are supplied as one continuous roll, up to 250’.
STANDARD FINISH: BL  AVAILABLE IN FINISHES: , CUSTOM*
WBTFORM
WITH SIDES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.
per pc.
QUANTITY
per box
WBTFORM__X__ Polymer bottom insert with sides for
specific tray depth and width 10’ long. 1 lb 1 each
KEY: WBTFORMdepthXwidth (example: WBTFORM2X12 = 2” deep X 12” wide tray)
*WBTFORM parts are supplied as one continuous roll, up to 250’.
STANDARD FINISH: BL  AVAILABLE IN FINISHES: , CUSTOM*
NOTE: Always check with local building/codes enforcement to insure WBTForm is allowed and approved for installation environment
*Subject to minimum order
WBTray.com  |  18
WBT for Fiber
WBT for Fiber
Utilizing the proprietary WBTFORM material along with traditional tray
and our newly designed covers, WBT has configured a solution to the
high price of polymer fiber tray management.
WBTFORM provides a solid surface (bottom and sides) to support
optical fibers. Traditional tray sections can be configured into curves and
spillouts (our new cable dropout), while the newly designed WBT covers
simply snap into place. No oversized covers or attachment hardware. The
solution provides maximum flexibility and protection for cabling.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.
per pc. LENGTH
COVER4 Metal cover for 4” wide tray galvanized. 3 lbs 5’
COVER6 Metal cover for 6” wide tray galvanized. 3.5 lbs 5’
COVER8 Metal cover for 8” wide tray galvanized. 4.5 lbs 5’
COVER12 Metal cover for 12” wide tray galvanized. 6 lbs 5’
COVER16 Metal cover for 16” wide tray galvanized. 8 lbs 5’
COVER18 Metal cover for 18” wide tray galvanized. 8.5 lbs 5’
COVER20 Metal cover for 20” wide tray galvanized. 9.5 lbs 5’
COVER24 Metal cover for 24” wide tray galvanized. 11 lbs 5’
COVERS
STANDARD FINISH:    | AVAILABLE IN FINISHES: BL, , PW, CUSTOM
STEEL INSERTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.
per pc. LENGTH
INSERT__X__ Solid insert with sides used with
 corresponding tray, galvanized. varies 5’
STANDARD FINISH:    | AVAILABLE IN FINISHES: BL, , PW, CUSTOM
*WASHER SUPT PLUS SOLD SEPARATELY.
19  |  888.4WB.TRAY
INSERTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.
per pc. LENGTH
INSERT4 Solid insert used with 4” wide tray galvanized. 3.5 lbs 5’
INSERT6 Solid insert used with 6” wide tray galvanized. 5 lbs 5’
INSERT8 Solid insert used with 8” wide tray galvanized. 7 lbs 5’
INSERT12 Solid insert used with 12” wide tray galvanized. 11 lbs 5’
INSERT16 Solid insert used with 16” wide tray galvanized. 13.5 lbs 5’
INSERT18 Solid insert used with 18” wide tray galvanized. 16.5 lbs 5’
INSERT20 Solid insert used with 20” wide tray galvanized. 18 lbs 5’
INSERT24 Solid insert used with 24” wide tray galvanized. 20 lbs 5’
STANDARD FINISH:    | AVAILABLE IN FINISHES: BL, , PW, CUSTOM
*WASHER SUPT PLUS SOLD SEPARATELY.
DIVIDERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.

FLEX DIVIDER 6 4” perforated divider clip, along with 6” x 10” long
flexible polymer divider wall. Includes 4 divider posts. 4.5 lbs 10’
*Divider polymer parts are supplied as one continuous roll, up to 250’.
STANDARD FINISH: BL  AVAILABLE IN FINISHES:
= PRE-GALVANIZED FINISH
WBTray.com  |  20
WBT-U ACCESSORIES
SUPPORT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.
per pc.
QUANTITY
per box
WBTUS4 Independent Underfloor support 4” H x 22” W. 1.9 lbs 1 each
WBTUS6 Independent Underfloor support 6” H x 22” W. 2.1 lbs 1 each
WBTUS8 Independent Underfloor support 8” H x 22” W. 2.4 lbs 1 each
WBTUS10 Independent Underfloor support 10” H x 22” W. 3.0 lbs 1 each
WBTUS12 Independent Underfloor support 12” H x 22” W. 3.5 lbs 1 each
WBTUS14 Independent Underfloor support 14” H x 22” W. 4.1 lbs 1 each
WBTUS16 Independent Underfloor support 16” H x 22” W. 4.7 lbs 1 each
WBTUS18 Independent Underfloor support 18” H x 22” W. 5.3 lbs 1 each
STANDARD FINISH:    | AVAILABLE IN FINISHES: BL, , PW, CUSTOM
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.
per pc.
QUANTITY